HD10 Series
61
Contents
HD10 Series Overview 62
Part Numbering System  62
Dimensions  62
Connector Styles 63
Configurations  63

9 1.609 (40.87) 1.593 (40.47) 1.639 (41.63) 1.281 (32.54)
Dimensions are for reference only.
Part Numbering System
Dimensions
ØD
C
ØD
CA
ØB
A
ØB
63
HD10 Series
Plug HD16 Square Flange
Receptacle HD10
In-line Receptacle
HD14
Connector Styles
Configurations
Special Modifications
The HD10 Series connectors offer several modifications to enhance the design flexibility and meet application
specific needs. Options include the addition of a coupling ring and connector body color, just to mention a few. By
combining the HD10 Series connectors with the available modifications and accessories, the design possibilities are
increased.
B010 Modification
The B010 modification provides the addition of a
coupling ring used for mating. The B010 modifica-
tion is only available on the HD16-6-12S-B010
connector.
E004 Modification
The E004 modification changes the HD10 Series
connector from the standard gray to a black
connector body.
4-4
1 size 4
3 size 16
5-16
5 size 16
6-12
6 size 12
6-96
6 size 16
9-16
9 size 16
9-96*
9 size 16
3-16/3-96*
3 size 16
*Also available in an “E” seal
XX-XX
X size XX
Insert Arrangement
Configuration
Number and Size of Cavities
64
HD10 Series
Backshell and Compression Nut Assembly
Connector Part Number
Cable
Diameter
Backshell
Part Number
Compression Nut
Part Number
DEUTSCH HD10 Series 3 Way
HD1*-3-96* .187-.300 M902-2131 M902-2041
.300-.430 M902-2132 M902-2042
DEUTSCH HD10 Series 6 Way
HD1*-6-96* .187-.300 M902-2161 M902-2041
HD1*-6-12*  .300-.430 M902-2162 M902-2042
.430-.570 M902-2163 M902-2053
.570-.710 M902-2164 M902-2054
DEUTSCH HD10 Series 9 Way